
# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC F1 LCC F2 LCC FEB F2 CHC F3 CHC CHC MARZO F1 CC F2 CC MARZO CCC CCLC F1 CCLC F2 CCLC ABRIL F1 FVDE F2 FVDE FVDE ABRIL F1 CCC F2 CCC CCC MAYO F2 CHC F3 CHC CHC MAYO F1 TE F2 TE TE JULIO F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
2 Eduardo Cariello Bruce CCC 198 14 28 42 8 NP 8 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 22 35 57 28 28 56 0 35 35 0 0
3 Juanito Rojo Extra Boy CHC 184 NP NP 0 14 22 36 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 28 35 63 22 35 57 28 np 28 0 0
1 David Frias STU UNGAR DIT LE KID CCC 67 NP NP 0 11 28 39 28 0 28 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0
2 David Frias LV CLOE CCC 9 NP NP 0 9 0 9 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 np np 0 0 0
3 Eduardo Cariello CHAIN REACTION CCC 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 0 0 NP NP 0 0 np 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC FEB CHC MARZO MARZO CC CCLC ABRIL FVDE ABRIL CCC MAYO CHC MAYO TE JULIO LCC OCT CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 Eduardo Cariello Bruce CCC 198 42 8 0 0 0 57 56 35 0 0 0
2 Juanito Rojo Extra Boy CHC 184 0 36 0 0 0 63 57 28 0 0 0 Factor 1ro 2do 3ro 4to 5to

3 David Frias STU UNGAR DIT LE KID CCC 67 0 39 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 11 9 8 7
4 David Frias LV CLOE CCC 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 28 22 18 16 14
5 Eduardo Cariello CHAIN REACTION CCC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 35 28 23 20 18

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC F1 LCC F2 LCC FEB F2 CHC F3 CHC CHC MARZO F1 CC F2 CC MARZO CCC CCLC F1 CCLC F2 CCLC ABRIL F1 FVDE F2 FVDE FVDE ABRIL F1 CCC F2 CCC CCC MAYO F2 CHC F3 CHC CHC MAYO F1 TE F2 TE TE JULIO F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 Andrea Majano Magnolia CHC 197 14 28 42 14 28 42 28 35 63 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 22 28 50 0 0
2 Anandrea Celis Antartica Z CHDC 154 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 0 28 28 28 35 63 NP NP 0 28 35 63 0 0
3 IGNACIA DE ABREU YAHOO LCC 28 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 28 NP 28 NP NP 0 0 0
4 SEBASTIAN BETANCOURT VAIL COLORADO LCC 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 NP 0 0 NP 0 0 0
5 ANDREINA RIVERO CYLANA CCLC 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC FEB CHC MARZO MARZO CC CCLC ABRIL FVDE ABRIL CCC MAYO CHC MAYO TE JULIO LCC OCT CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 Andrea Majano Magnolia CHC 197 42 42 63 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0
2 Anandrea Celis Antartica Z CHDC 154 0 0 0 0 28 63 0 63 0 0 0 Factor 1ro 2do 3ro 4to 5to

3 IGNACIA DE ABREU YAHOO LCC 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 1 14 11 9 8 7
4 SEBASTIAN BETANCOURT VAIL COLORADO LCC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 28 22 18 16 14
5 ANDREINA RIVERO CYLANA CCLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 35 28 23 20 18

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC F1 LCC F2 LCC FEB F2 CHC F3 CHC CHC MARZO F1 CC F2 CC MARZO CCC CCLC F1 CCLC F2 CCLC ABRIL F1 FVDE F2 FVDE FVDE ABRIL F1 CCC F2 CCC CCC MAYO F2 CHC F3 CHC CHC MAYO F1 TE F2 TE TE JULIO F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 - OBA OPA CHC 295 14 28 42 14 28 42 np np 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 0 28 28 22 35 57 28 35 63 28 35 63 0 0
2 - DAKOTA AEC 141 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 28 28 56 22 35 57 0 28 28 0 0
3 - IOS DE KERROUAN AA CHC 18 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 18 0 18 NP NP 0 0 0
4 - TAMINO VAN HET HOOGEINDE CCC 16 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 16 0 16 NP NP 0 0 0
5 GANIMIDEZ Z CEH 22 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 22 NP 22 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC FEB CHC MARZO MARZO CC CCLC ABRIL FVDE ABRIL CCC MAYO CHC MAYO TE JULIO LCC OCT CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 - OBA OPA CHC 295 42 42 0 0 28 57 63 63 0 0 0
2 - DAKOTA AEC 141 0 0 0 0 0 56 57 28 0 0 0 Factor 1ro 2do 3ro 4to 5to

3 - IOS DE KERROUAN AA CHC 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 1 14 11 9 8 7
4 - TAMINO VAN HET HOOGEINDE CCC 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 2 28 22 18 16 14
5 0 GANIMIDEZ Z CEH 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 3 35 28 23 20 18

 RESUMEN CATEGORIA Cab Nov C 

CATEGORIA  JA

 RE SUMEN CATEGORIA  JA

CATEGORIA  J DEB

 RESUMEN CATEGORIA  J DEB

CATEGORIA  Cab Nov C 


